professional-grade series from
LED Plug n’Play
Landscape Fixtures
You want to give your customers the best possible products while remaining affordable for
them, yet profitable for you. The solution is G-LUX. A professional-grade line of LED plug
n’play landscape fixtures from Super Bright LEDs. The series features fixture housings
made from solid brass, stainless steel, and cast aluminum, with plug n’play connectors that
make installation easy.
These versatile, heavy duty fixtures are enhanced with a sleek design style and advanced
optics for even greater energy efficiency. Each fixture is fully-potted and sealed featuring
a range of color temperature choices and a variety of beam pattern options, making them
the best choice for any landscape lighting job. The diverse collection includes a variety
of fixtures for spot / flood lighting, up-lighting, down-lighting, and underwater applications.
High-end quality fixtures your customers will love, at a price point you will appreciate.
LED landscape lighting designed
to fit every need...including profit.
G-LUX 8 Watt LED Spot Light
GLUX-CW8W-S30 (30°)
Cast Brass / Nickel Plated
4 CREE LEDs, 5200K Cool White (CW) 72 CRI
490 Cool White (CW)
13W
12V AC/DC
59” with G-LUX connector
n/a (see accessories)
IP68 Immersible / Waterproof
Part #
Housing / Finish
Light Source
Lumens
Power Usage @
12V AC
Operating Voltage
Range
Wiring
Included Mounting
Accessories
Water Resistance
Name
LED Landscape Fixtures Spot / Flood
GLUX-CW3W-S30 (30°)
GLUX-WW3W-S30 (30°)
Cast Brass / Nickel Plated
3 CREE LEDs, 3000K Warm White (WW) 84
CRI, or 5200K Cool White (CW) 71 CRI
180 Cool White (CW)
140 Warm White (WW)
3.3W
12V AC/DC
58” with G-LUX connector
IP68 Immersible / Waterproof
G-LUX 3 Watt LED Spot Light
n/a (see accessories)
G-LUX 6 Watt LED Spot Light
GLUX-CW6W-S40 (40°)
GLUX-WW6W-S40 (40°)
Cast Brass / Nickel Plated
3 CREE LEDs, 3000K Warm White (WW) 82
CRI, or 5200K Cool White (CW) 72 CRI
390 Cool White (CW)

3.51”
LE
D
 L
an
ds
ca
pe
 F
ix
tu
re
s
SUBMERSIBLE
G-LUX 6 Watt RGB LED Spot Light
GLUX-RGB6W-S40 (40°)
GLUX-MCL (Remote)
Cast Brass / Nickel Plated
3 CREE LEDs, 3000K, 83 CRI
200
5.5W
12V AC/DC
58” with G-LUX connector
n/a (see accessories)
IP68 Immersible / Waterproof
Part #
Housing / Finish
Light Source
Lumens
Power Usage @
12V AC
Operating Voltage
Range
Wiring
Included Mounting
Accessories
Water Resistance
Name
LED Landscape Fixtures Spot / Flood
GLUX-CW1W-S60 (60°)
GLUX-WW1W-S60 (60°)
Cast Brass / Nickel Plated
1 CREE LED, 3000K Warm White (WW) 84
CRI, or 6500K Cool White (CW) 90 CRI
100 Cool White (CW)

ca
pe
 F
ix
tu
re
s
G-LUX quick connectors
make plug n’play easy.
3.75”
2.625”
SUBMERSIBLE
3.375”
2.5”
G-LUX 1 Watt LED Up Light
GLUX-WW1W-U120(120°)
GLUX-CW1W-U120 (120°)
Aluminum & Stainless Steel / Natural
1 CREE LEDs, 3000K Warm White (WW) 82
CRI, 5200K Cool White (CW) 72 CRI
25 Warm White (WW)
30 Cool White (CW)
1.5W
12V AC/DC
72” with G-LUX connector
Plastic Sleeve
IP68 Immersible / Waterproof
Part #
Housing / Finish
Light Source
Lumens
Power Usage @
12V AC
Operating Voltage
Range
Wiring
Included Mounting
Accessories
Water Resistance
Name
LED Landscape Fixtures Up Lights
GLUX-CW8W-U30 (30°)
Aluminum & Stainless Steel / Natural
4 CREE LEDs, 5200K Cool White (CW)
81 CRI
100 Cool White (CW)
13W
12V AC/DC
59” with G-LUX connector
IP68 Immersible / Waterproof
G-LUX 8 Watt LED Up Light
Plastic Sleeve
2.9 oz. Weight 2 lbs 7 oz.
G-LUX .3 Watt LED Up Light
GLUX-WW03W-U120 (120°)
GLUX-CW03W-U120 (120°)
Aluminum & Stainless Steel / Natural
1 5050SMD LEDs, 3000K Warm White (WW)
82 CRI, 5200K Cool White (CW) 72 CRI
5